
Research
⑁ Hang Shi 
Zhi-Ren Liu
Margo Brinton
Yuan Liu

Seminar 
Mukesh Kumar
Taras Nazarko

Safety
⑁ Richard Dix
John Houghton
Mukesh Kumar

Awards
Irene Weber
Aaron Roseberry
Samantha Parks

Cultural Development
⑁ Malcolm Zellars
Kuki Chin
Kavita Oommen
John Houghton

Space Committee
⑁ Zehava Eichenbaum
John Houghton
Aaron Roseberry
Mukesh Kumar
Samantha Parks

TA Assignment
⑁ Robert Maxwell
Frank Cruz
Tracy Ediger
Zehava Eichenbaum

Internships
Bing Xue
Tracy Ediger
Mark Beirne

International Affairs
Hongmei Zhang
John Houghton
Eric Gilbert

Assessment
⑁ Aakanksha Angra
David Blaustein
Eric Gaucher
Robert Maxwell

Mentoring
Deb Baro
Taras Nazarko
Roberta Attanasio

Website & Social Media
Jessica Parilla
Amy Reber
Kavita Oommen

Bylaws Committee
⑁ Julia Hilliard
David Blaustein
Aaron Roseberry

Undergraduate Research
⑁ Paul Ulrich
Liana Artinian
Charlie Benson
Kay Song
Ed Rodgers

Undergraduate Affairs
⑁ Jessica Parilla
Kavita Oommen
Therese Poole

Outreach
⑁ Ritu Aneja
Aakanksha Angra
Chandan Robbins

Alumni Relationship
⑁ Carmen Eilertson
Mark Beirne
Richard Dix
Matt Nusnbaum
George Pierce

Executive
⑁ Eric Gaucher
Ritu Aneja
Charlie Benson
Matthew Grober

Strategic Planning
Richard Dix
Casonya Johnson
Hang Shi
Irene Weber

Retreat
⑁  Vincent Rehder
Taras Nazarko
Michael Sitvarin
George Pierce

Curriculum
⑁ Rebekah Chapman
Aakanksha Angra
Jessica Parilla
Matthew Brewer
Roberta Attanasio
Eric Gilbert
xxx

Promotion, Tenure & 
Retention
⑁  Margo Brinton
Bing Xue
Chun Jiang
Deb Baro

Teaching 
Assignment/Effectiveness
⑁ Eric Gilbert
Jonathan Sylvester
Roberta Attanasio
Therese Poole

Graduate Affairs
Casonya Johnson
Bing Xue
Carmen Eilertson
Irene Weber
Eric Gilbert
Ed Rodgers
Julia Hilliard
Kuki Chin
Deb Baro
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